DOC

138765
265565
186628
264161
261642
264052
265951
233545
201428
172091
266064
263382
190827

NAME

Bearden, Mark
Bennett, Casey
Brown, William
Clemons, Aletha
Durrance, Michael
Harp, Joseph
Heineman, Christopher
Miller, Nathaniel
Minton, Steven
Moore, Danny
Moore, Jared
Whitaker, Terry
Young, Jessica

Releases - February 12, 2014

TYPE OF RELEASE

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

RELEASED FROM
McCracken County Jalil
McCracken County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Hardin County Jail
Webster County Jalil
Allen County Jalil
Webster County Jalil
Warren County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Montgomery County Jail
McCracken County Jalil
Montgomery County Jail
Christian County Jail

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)




